Draft Fee Structure — 2023/2024 Season

Redhead SLSC - Seniors

Life Member $0
100% Patrol Attendance

Active Senior $100.00
Active Reserve

Active Long Service

Associate Award

Associate Senior Citizen

(Must be retired and in receipt of pension Card)

Associate Member $110.00
Active Junior (U18 @ 1/10/20) $100.00
Cadet (UTS5 @ 1/10/20)

Competition Levy - Member $50.00
Competition Levy - Non-Member $300.00

Disclaimer Note: For Competition Right's Only Competitors, an additional levy will be incurred
of $300.00, subject to Executive Committee discretion.

Junior Activities - JAC (Nippers)

ué-u7 $100.00
us-ui4 $100.00
Junior Nipper Parent - General $60.00
Competition Levy. This levy applies to any U8s-U14s who wish $50.00
to compete at carnivals throughout the season.

PLEASE NOTE: If payment of fees occurs after 31 December a late fee of $20 will be
incurred.

All enquiries for new gym keys to Ray Terrill (Mobile: 0431 064 396)

Please forward your ID, WWCC and Member Protection Declaration to the Senior
Registrar once you have registered online to registrar@redheadslsc.com.au

Please Note — all competition fees are to be reviewed by Competition and Nipper
Committees and submitted to Club Executive Committee


mailto:registrar@redheadslsc.com

